
Class Captains 

    

Graduate Class Captain  

Gareth Colesmith   graduate@chipsteadsc.org.uk 

 

 

Enterprise Class Captain  

Peter Moulton  enterprise@chipsteadsc.org.uk 

   

     

Firefly Class Captain 

Neil Banks  nd.banks@btinternet.com 

 

   

Fast Handicap Class Captain 

Peter Abrahams  fasthandicap@chpsteadsc.org.uk 

 

   

Heron lass Captain 

James Russ  heron@chipsteadsc.org.uk 

 

    

Comet Class Captain 

John Taylor-Ingle  comet@chipsteadsc.org.uk  

  

 

Laser Class Captain 

Russell Levermore laser@chipsteadsc.org.uk 
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Topper Class Captain 

Jane Marshall  topper@chipsteadsc.org.uk 

 

   

Solo Class Captain 

Dave Rudman  solo@chipsteadsc.org.uk 

 

Juniors and Youth  

 

Junior Class Captain 

Jenny Johnson  juniors@chipsteadsc.org.uk 

 

Radio Sailing 

 

Radio Sailing Class Captain 

Dave Allinson  myc@chipsteadsc.org.uk 

 

Paddleboarding 

 

Paddleboarding Class Captain 

Darren Brodek  paddleboarding@chipsteadsc.org.uk 

 

Disabled Sailing 

 

Wealden Sailability  

Joff Buttery  jofbuttery@gmail.com 
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